A | B | C | D

UNIVERSITY CONGREGATIONAL FEE SCHEDULE

2 ROOMS HOURS NON-MEMBER MEMBER
3 |Sanctuary up to 2 hours $150 $100
4
5 |Sanctuary 2-4 hours $200 $150
6
7 |Fellowship Hall up to 4 hours $150 $100
8 [Sanctuary and Fellowship Hall up to 4 hours $250 $200
9 [Fellowship Hall & Kitchen up to 4 hours $175 $125
10 [Sanctuary, Fellowship & Kitchen up to 4 hours $300 $250
11 |Basement Meeting Room & Kitchen up to 4 hours $150 $75
12
13 |Sanctuary 4-8 hours $300 $250
14 [Fellowship Hall 4-8 hours $250 $200
15 |Sanctuary & Fellowship Hall 4-8 hours $350 $300
16 |Fellowship Hall & Kitchen 4-8 hours $250 $200
17 |Sanctuary, Fellowship Hall, & Kitchen 4-8 hours $450 $400
18 [Basement Meeting Room & Kitchen 4-8 hours $250 $150
19 WEDDINGS
20 | Traditional wedding* $1,700 $1,050
21 |Small wedding (1 attendant) $200 $100
22 [*fee includes: minister, custodian, wedding coordinator, musician

Note there are additional charges for food, beverages, table service, and other services.
23 |Please refer to the Women's Guild Service Policy.
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